The following HFD Fire Stations have been designated to participate in the FREE Children’s Immunization
Program (birth-18 years) sponsored by the Houston Fire Department & the Blue Cross/Blue Shield Care
Van Program. All children’s vaccines will be provided. Bring your child’s current immunization record to

any of the clinics listed here. Parents or guardians MUST accompany their child.

2012- Clinic Hours are 4pm-6:30pm

Date Location Address

Thursday, August 2 HED Fire Station 44 675 Maxey Road
(Just North of I-10)

Thursday, August 9 Larkin Community Center 5410 Larkin Street

(Just North of I-10 near TC Jester)
Thursday, August 16 Kingdom Builders Family Life Center 6011 W. Orem
(between S. Post Oak and Chimney Rock)

Thursday, August 23 HFD’s Val Jahnke Training Facility =~ 8030 Braniff
(Just South of Hobby Airport)

Thursday, September 6  HFD Fire Station 29 (4%?;[ 1 011(}) Ga)lveston Rd.
Thursday, September 13  Larkin Community Center 5410 Larkin Street

(Just North of I-10 near TC Jester)
Thursday, September 20  HFD Fire Station 44 675 Maxey Road

(Just North of I-10)

Thursday, October 4 Kingdom Builders Family Life Center 6011 W. Orem
(between S. Post Oak and Chimney Rock)

Thursday, October 11 Larkin Community Center 5410 Larkin Street
(Just North of I-10 near TC Jester)
Thursday, October 18 HED Fire Station 29 (43(3131 O£d Ga)lveston Rd.
and Howard Drive
Thursday, November 1 HEFD Fire Station 44 675 Maxey Road
(Just North of I-10)
Thursday, November 8 Larkin Community Center 5410 Larkin Street

(Just North of I-10 near TC Jester)

Thursday, November 15 Kingdom Builders Family Life Center 6011 W. Orem
(between S. Post Oak and Chimney Rock)

Thursday, December 6 HEFD Fire Station 29 (4%?;1 1 051(}) Ga)lveston Rd.
HOUSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT PUBLIC AFFAIRS 832-394-6636
WWW.HOUSTONTX.GOV/FIRE. FOR ADDITIONAL LOCATIONS
PLEASE VISIT THE CARE VAN WEBSITE: WWW.CAREVAN.ORG




